
   
 

   
 

 

 

Time Topic 

 

Speaker 

9:00 Registration 

Tea/coffee & pastries 

 

 

9:25 

 

Introduction 

 

Dr Muhammad Walayat 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9:30 

 

9:45 

 

10:00 

 

 

 

10:25 

 

Pre-term PDA: The Future is Bright 

 

Chair: Dr Colin Peters & Dr Ryan Abumehdi 

 

NICU Management of the Preterm PDA  

 

Anaesthesia in the preterm PDA  

 

Interventional Closure  

 

 

 

Q&A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr Anne Marie Heuchan  

 

Dr Adele King  

 

Dr Matthew Jones 

(Evelina London 

Children’s Hospital) 

 

 

 

 

 

10:30 

 

10:45 

 

11:05 

 

11:25 

 

Managing the Neonatal Fallot Catheter vs Surgery 

 

Chair: Mr Andrew McLean & Dr Karen McLeod 

 

Medical Management of the Sick Fallot  

 

Surgical Options for Palliation  

 

Interventional Options for Palliation  

 

Q&A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr Richard Ferguson 

 

Dr Ed Peng  

 

Dr Matthew Jones  

11:30 Break 

Tea/coffee & shortbread 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Duchenne Patient Care - Guidelines and Cardiac 

Care 

 

Chair: Dr Maria Ilina & Dr Phil Davies 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PROGRAMME 

 

 



   
 

   
 

   

12:00 

 

 

12:15 

 

 

12:30 

 

 

12:55 

New Perspectives on DMD Through the Neurology 

Lens 

 

DMD Patients and Their Respiratory Management  

 

 

Duchenne Muscular Dystrophy: Exemplar of A 

Genetically Determined Paediatric Cardiomyopathy  

 

Q&A 

 

Dr Iain Horrocks 

 

 

Dr Catherine McDougall 

 

 

Dr John Bourke  

13:00 Lunch 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

14:00 

 

14:15 

 

 

 

14:30 

 

14:45 

 

Learning From the Past - Planning for the Future 

 

Chair: Dr Hamish Walker (SACCS & Dr Judith McEwan 

 

Lesion Specific Data  

 

Lessons from the RHC Journey 

 

 

 

Cardiac Audit Data & Benchmarking: The Next Steps  

 

Q&A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr Peter Donnelly  

 

Ms Claire Louise Cassidy   

(Scottish Cardiac Audit 

Programme) 

 

Prof Mark Danton  

 

 

 

 

 

14:50 

 

15:20 

 

Keynote Lecture 

 

Chair: Dr Chris Kidson & Dr Pankaj Gupta 

 

Palliative & Supportive Care in a Cardiac Programme 

 

Q&A 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr Jonny Downie 

 

15:25 

 

Closing Remarks 

 

Jamie Redfern & Sarah 

McKnight 

 


